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TABELA 25 KOLEJKI XIV GP

Nazwisko

SKOWRONSKI
KOSIN
POPIELARSKI
BERG

SOLODUCHA O.

WELSAND

SOLODUCHA S.

JAKUBOWSKI
KASZUBOWSKI

SINGLOWA
zw. por. ¥ O
8 0 16 1
7 1 14 2
6 2 13 7
5 3 11 &6
3 5 7 11
3 5 6 11
2 6 6 13
2 6 5 13
0O 8 2 16

Pkt

23
21
16
16
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TABELA 25 KOLEJKI XIV GP

Nazwisko

KOSIN

SOLODUCHA S.

SKOWRONSKI
PAPIS

BERG
JAKUBOWSKI

POTAPOWICZ
POPIELARSKI

DUDALSKI

SOLODUCHA O.

REKS
BOZEK

DRUZYNOWA

Sety Sety

Zw. Por. 2d. str.

9 7 20 15

8 0O 16 1

7 9 16 19

6 2 13 7

3 5 7 11

0 0 0 0

Pkt

27

23

22

16

Pkt
do GP

+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

Pkt
do GP

+11

+9

+8

+7

+5

+0



